cronometragem

1a Etapa Campeonato LDA
1 a 3 Fevereiro 2019

véfde
rosso

Campeonato da Liga 2019 1a
Sexta

Interlagos 4,309 Km
08/02/2019 12:10.

....
‘mm

2a Livre FL/Opala/Spyder/Marcas

Qualify (40:00 Time)
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:06.872 +1.590 12:20:05.038 1 - 12:17:41.402
(151) SERGIO PISTILI 5 16:29.141  +14:23.859 12:36:34.179 2 2:32.078 +25.338 12:20:13.480
1 12:13:59.759 6 2:05.282 - 12:38:39.461 3 19:10.241  +17:03.501 12:39:23.721
2 1:50.066 +7.177 12:15:49.825 7 2:07.278 +1.996 12:40:46.739 4 2:07.114 +0.374 12:41:30.835
3 1:43.819 +0.930 12:17:33.644 8 2:07.442 +2.160 12:42:54.181 5 2:06.740 | - 12:43:37.575
4 1:44.431 +1.542 12:19:18.075 9 2:18.428 +13.146 12:45:12.609 6 2:07.044 +0.304 12:45:44.619
5 2:11.237 +28.348 12:21:29.312 10 2:05.852 +0.570 12:47:18.461 7 2:06.804 +0.064 12:47:51.423
6 14:49.786  +13:06.897 12:36:19.098 " 2:36.947 +31.665 12:49:55.408 8 2:21.401 +14.661 12:50:12.824
7 1:42.889 - 12:38:01.987
8 1:49.720 +6.831 12:39:51.707 (81) MAURICIO ARIAS (222) DANILO GANDELIM
9 1:52.065 +9.176 12:41:43.772 1 12:15:35.618 1 12:14:12.574
10 1:42.962 +0.073 12:43:26.734 2 2:16.287 +10.501 12:17:51.905 2 2:30.156 +23.299 12:16:42.730
1 1:43.155 +0.266 12:45:09.889 3 2:16.501 +10.715 12:20:08.406 3 2:08.770 +1.913 12:18:51.500
12 2:14.211 +31.322 12:47:24.100 4 18:57.532 +16:51.746 12:39:05.938 4 2:08.151 +1.294 12:20:59.651
5 2:05.786 - 12:41:11.724 5 15:36.011  +13:29.154 12:36:35.662
(2) FERNANDO MONIS 6 2:05.830 +0.044 12:43:17.554 6 2:07.391 +0.534 12:38:43.053
1 - 12:14:51.140 7 2:07.475 +1.689 12:45:25.029 7 2:07.739 +0.882 12:40:50.792
2 2:07.567 +18.451 12:16:58.707 8 2:46.511 +40.725 12:48:11.540 8 2:06.857 | - 12:42:57.649
3 1:56.757 +7.641 12:18:55.464 9 2:07.344 +0.487 12:45:04.993
4 1:49.116 - 12:20:44.580 (71) CLAUDIO RAMENZONI 10 2:07.335 +0.478 12:47:12.328
5 17:11.843  +15:22.727 12:37:56.423 1 12:14:16.246 " 2:07.550 +0.693 12:49:19.878
6 2:01.490 +12.374 12:39:57.913 2 2:06.786 +0.970 12:16:23.032 12 2:40.759 +33.902 12:52:00.637
7 1:57.057 +7.941 12:41:54.970 3 2:13.715 +7.899 12:18:36.747
8 1:53.104 +3.988 12:43:48.074 4 2:07.797 +1.981 12:20:44.544 (18) RENATO ALBERTI-CARLOS
9 2:08.920 +19.804 12:45:56.994 5 16:29.560  +14:23.744 12:37:14.104 1 12:20:59.055
10 3:37.401 +1:48.285 12:49:34.395 6 2:06.652 +0.836 12:39:20.756 2 16:41.009 +14:33.787 12:37:40.064
1 1:55.275 +6.159 12:51:29.670 7 2:18.539 +12.723 12:41:39.295 3 2:07.887 +0.665 12:39:47.951
8 5:43.495 +3:37.679 12:47:22.790 4 2:07.222 - 12:41:55.173
(7) RICARDO DOMENECH 9 2:05.816 - 12:49:28.606 5 2:22.811 +15.589 12:44:17.984
1 - 12:17:27.411 10 2:12.734 +6.918 12:51:41.340
2 1:59.161 +5.940 12:19:26.572 (15) JEFF GOMES
3 2:14.242 +21.021 12:21:40.814 (19) RODRIGO DE CONTI 1 12:15:09.174
4 17:19.989  +15:26.768 12:39:00.803 1 12:14:27.820 2 2:10.112 +2.825 12:17:19.286
5 1:56.319 +3.008 12:40:57.122 2 2:10.333 +4.403 12:16:38.153 3 2:18.994 +11.707 12:19:38.280
6 1:55.924 +2.703 12:42:53.046 3 2:08.843 +2.913 12:18:46.996 4 18:25.833  +16:18.546 12:38:04.113
7 1:53.221 - 12:44:46.267 4 2:07.638 +1.708 12:20:54.634 5 2:07.287 - 12:40:11.400
8 2:24.044 +30.823 12:47:10.311 5 16:40.363  +14:34.433 12:37:34.997 6 2:09.686 +2.399 12:42:21.086
6 2:07.406 +1.476 12:39:42.403 7 2:09.853 +2.566 12:44:30.939
(63) VALTER FERNANDES-MARCOS MINDU 7 2:05.930 - 12:41:48.333 8 2:08.238 +0.951 12:46:39.177
1 12:16:40.686 8 2:06.217 +0.287 12:43:54.550 9 2:07.454 +0.167 12:48:46.631
2 2:03.872 +8.520 12:18:44.558 9 2:53.299 +47.369 12:46:47.849 10 2:08.006 +0.719 12:50:54.637
3 1:56.351 +0.999 12:20:40.909 1 2:07.805 +0.518 12:53:02.442
4 19:34.161  +17:38.809 12:40:15.070 (12) HELIO SARAIVA JR
5 1:55.352 - 12:42:10.422 1 12:13:50.796 (31) CAIO FONSECA
6 2:22.989 +27.637 12:44:33.411 2 2:06.159 +0.206 12:15:56.955 1 12:38:36.330
3 2:21.106 +15.153 12:18:18.061 2 2:10.309 +2.798 12:40:46.639
(155) OTAVIO CARMACIO 4 18:49.667 +16:43.714 12:37:07.728 3 2:10.559 +3.048 12:42:57.198
1 - 12:19-42.679 5 2:05.953 ‘ - 12:39:13.681 4 2:09.177 +1.666 12:45:06.375
2 2:19.227 +15.409 12:22:01.906 6 2:06.135 +0.182 12:41:19.816 5 2:09.449 +1.938 12:47:15.824
3 15:34.034  +13:30.216 12:37:35.940 7 2:06.790 +0.837 12:43:26.606 6 2:07.511 | - 12:49:23.335
4 2:05.487 +1.669 12:39:41.427 8 2:06.763 +0.810 12:45:33.369 7 2:09.392 +1.881 12:51:32.727
5 2:04.596 +0.778 12:41:46.023 9 2:06.651 +0.698 12:47:40.020
6 2:03.972 +0.154 12:43:49.995 10 2:06.416 +0.463 12:49:46.436 (112) ALEXANDRE ZAICZUK
7 2:03.818 - 12:45:53.813 " 2:26.641 +20.688 12:52:13.077 1 12:14:52.862
8 2:13.043 +9.225 12:48:06.856 2 2:17.055 +9.262 12:17:09.917
9 2:15.709 +11.891 12:50:22.565 (11) VANDER ALCARAZ FILHO 3 2:09.391 +1.598 12:19:19.308
1 12:14:13.037 4 2:08.656 +0.863 12:21:27.964
(555) GUSTAVO CAMILO 2 2:07.515 +1.514 12:16:20.552 5 15:54.635  +13:46.842 12:37:22.599
1 12:14:24.207 3 2:06.001 - 12:18:26.553 6 2:08.060 +0.267 12:39:30.659
2 2:05.236 +0.738 12:16:29.443 4 2:13.772 +7.771 12:20:40.325 7 2:08.151 +0.358 12:41:38.810
3 2:04.498 - 12:18:33.941 5 18:41.054  +16:35.053 12:39:21.379 8 2:08.351 +0.558 12:43:47.161
6 2:16.723 +10.722 12:41:38.102 9 2:10.930 +3.137 12:45:58.091
(100) FABIO CARVALHO 7 5:33.869 +3:27.868 12:47:11.971 10 2:08.553 +0.760 12:48:06.644
1 12:13:37.439 8 4:26.825 +2:20.824 12:51:38.796 1" 2:07.793 - 12:50:14.437
2 2:14.291 +9.009 12:15:51.730 12 2:08.134 +0.341 12:52:22.571
3 2:06.436 +1.154 12:17:58.166 (5) DANILO CASTANHA
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cronometragem

1a Etapa Campeonato LDA Ve r e

1 a 3 Fevereiro 2019 rObSO

Campeonato da Liga 2019 1a
Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km

2a Livre FL/Opala/Spyder/Marcas 08/02/2019 12:10 . .. .
Qualify (40:00 Time)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(93) PAULO ZAMANA/ ANDRE 10 2:13.456 - 12:49:23.476
1 12:13:38.974 (36) OSVALDO QUEIROZ - ALEXANDRE 11 2:14.662 +1.206 12:51:38.138
2 2:11.505 +2.998 12:15:50.479 1 12:13:37.789
3 2:15.964 +7.457 12:18:06.443 2 2:18.614 +6.825 12:15:56.403 (80) THIAGO G DE LIRA
4 2:29.527 +21.020 12:20:35.970 3 2:12.714 +0.925 12:18:09.117 1 12:18:16.665
5 16:10.665  +14:02.158 12:36:46.635 4 2:20.031 +8.242 12:20:29.148 2 2:24.029 +10.355 12:20:40.694
6 2:09.772 +1.265 12:38:56.407 5 17:19.471  +15:07.682 12:37:48.619 3 19:15.249  +17:01.575 12:39:55.943
7 2:09.827 +1.320 12:41:06.234 6 2:15.282 +3.493 12:40:03.901 4 2:19.235 +5.561 12:42:15.178
8  2:08.507 - 12:43:14.741 7 2:14.282 +2.493 12:42:18.183 5 2:18.162 +4.488 12:44:33.340
9 2:22.044 +13.537 12:45:36.785 8 2:12.152 +0.363 12:44:30.335 6 2:16.424 +2.750 12:46:49.764
10 2:09.470 +0.963 12:47:46.255 9 2:13.155 +1.366 12:46:43.490 7 2:14.344 +0.670 12:49:04.108
1 2:09.867 +1.360 12:49:56.122 10 2:11.789 - 12:48:55.279 8 2:13.674 | - 12:51:17.782
12 2:10.826 +2.319 12:52:06.948 " 2:12.081 +0.292 12:51:07.360 9 2:15.374 +1.700 12:53:33.156
12 2:12.812 +1.023 12:53:20.172
(27) EDUARDO MATTAR (17) DIAMANTINO NETTO
1 12:14:23.193 (01) FELIPE NENE FLAQUER 1 12:13:38.271
2 3:57.449 +1:48.902 12:18:20.642 1 12:15:13.296 2 2:18.909 +5.056 12:15:57.180
3 2:09.985 +1.438 12:20:30.627 2 2:22.612 +10.784 12:17:35.908 3 2:19.235 +5.382 12:18:16.415
4 17:13.197  +15:04.650 12:37:43.824 3 2:15.879 +4.051 12:19:51.787 4 2:13.853 | - 12:20:30.268
5 2:10.343 +1.796 12:39:54.167 4 2:12.229 +0.401 12:22:04.016
6 2:09.036 +0.489 12:42:03.203 5 15:43.953 +13:32.125 12:37:47.969 (180) ALEXANDRE MARTINS
7 2:08.716 +0.169 12:44:11.919 6 2:12.881 +1.053 12:40:00.850 1 - 12:15:34.706
8 2:10.668 +2.121 12:46:22.587 7 2:12.799 +0.971 12:42:13.649 2 2:20.384 +4.880 12:17:55.090
9 2:08.547 - 12:48:31.134 8 2:11.828 | - 12:44:25.477 3 2:18.457 +2.953 12:20:13.547
10 2:09.205 +0.658 12:50:40.339 9 2:34.617 +22.789 12:47:00.094 4 16:33.317  +14:17.813 12:36:46.864
11 2:10.081 +1.534 12:52:50.420 5 3:09.690 +54.186 12:39:56.554
(77) JHONNY DE OLIVEIRA 6 2:16.278 +0.774 12:42:12.832
(70) WILL / FERNANDO MARC 1 12:15:11.369 7 2:19.397 +3.893 12:44:32.229
1 12:14:42.969 2 2:12.354 - 12:17:23.723 8 2:16.591 +1.087 12:46:48.820
2 5:53.183 +3:44.590 12:20:36.152 3 3:01.448 +49.094 12:20:25.171 9 2:15.504 - 12:49:04.324
3 17:14.014  +15:05.421 12:37:50.166 4 18:08.482  +15:56.128 12:38:33.653 10 2:15.627 +0.123 12:51:19.951
4 2:17.808 +9.215 12:40:07.974 5 2:12.489 +0.135 12:40:46.142 1 2:16.309 +0.805 12:53:36.260
5 2:10.240 +1.647 12:42:18.214 6 2:22.696 +10.342 12:43:08.838
6 2:08.593 - 12:44:26.807 7 8:52.904 +6:40.550 12:52:01.742 (25) WAGNER RUIVO - JULIO
7 2:16.063 +7.470 12:46:42.870 1 12:14:18.137
8 5:59.368 +3:50.775 12:52:42.238 (07) CESAR SOUZA 2 2:25.478 +9.304 12:16:43.615
1 12:14:41.383 3 2:21.211 +5.037 12:19:04.826
(419) RODOLFO COSTA 2 2:14.822 +2.035 12:16:56.205 4 2:20.491 +4.317 12:21:25.317
1 12:14:37.517 3 2:13.307 +0.520 12:19:09.512 5 18:41.590  +16:25.416 12:40:06.907
2 2:10.044 +0.741 12:16:47.561 4 2:17.110 +4.323 12:21:26.622 6 4:27.953 +2:11.779 12:44:34.860
3 2:10.002 +0.699 12:18:57.563 5 17:06.723  +14:53.936 12:38:33.345 7 2:16.174 - 12:46:51.034
4 2:09.303 - 12:21:06.866 6 2:12.787 - 12:40:46.132 8 4:50.512 +2:34.338 12:51:41.546
- 7 2:16.076 +3.289 12:43:02.208
(101) JOHNNI HUNTER 8 2:13.625 +0.838 12:45:15.833 (011) CARLOS FERNANDO RICHTER
1 12:13:56.120 9 2:20.864 +8.077 12:47:36.697 1 12:17:16.142
2 2:11.515 +1.782 12:16:07.635 10 2:59.216 +46.429 12:50:35.913 2 2:22.614 +5.740 12:19:38.756
3 2:09.733 - 12:18:17.368 " 2:13.593 +0.806 12:52:49.506 3 2:21.538 +4.664 12:22:00.294
4 2:12.838 +3.105 12:20:30.206 4 16:12.826  +13:55.952 12:38:13.120
5 19:50.750  +17:41.017 12:40:20.956 (84) PEDRO TESTA - JOSE CORDEIRO 5 2:17.790 +0.916 12:40:30.910
6 6:45.068 +4:35.335 12:47:06.024 1 12:17:42.049 6 2:16.874 | - 12:42:47.784
7 2:11.107 +1.374 12:49:17.131 2 2:14.214 +0.997 12:19:56.263 7 2:18.044 +1.170 12:45:05.828
8 2:16.898 +7.165 12:51:34.029 3 17:35.514 +15:22.297 12:37:31.777 8 2:20.489 +3.615 12:47:26.317
4 10:12.069 +7:58.852 12:47:43.846 9 2:24.068 +7.194 12:49:50.385
(207) IVAN SALGADO 5 2:14.364 +1.147 12:49:58.210 10 2:17.521 +0.647 12:52:07.906
1 - 12:16:02.163 6 2:13.217 - 12:52:11.427
2 2:13.766 +3.601 12:18:15.929 (66) JOSE LUIZ
3 2:13.086 +2.921 12:20:29.015 (625) RICARDO BRITO 1 12:42:29.740
4 17:45391  +15:35.226 12:38:14.406 1 12:14:21.633 2 2:19.983 | - 12:44:49.723
5 2:10.165 _ 12:40:24.571 2 2:19.621 +6.165 12:16:41.254 3 2:35.940 +15.957 12:47:25.663
6 2:19.324 +9.159 12:42:43.895 3 2:19.523 +6.067 12:19:00.777
4 2:16.100 +2.644 12:21:16.877 (96) SANDRO MACIEL
(16) ALEXANDRE PAPAZISSIS 5 16:53.623  +14:40.167 12:38:10.500 1 12:13:44.488
1 12:14:27.603 6 2:15.447 +1.991 12:40:25.947 2 2:28.755 +6.497 12:16:13.243
2 2:10.764 - 12:16:38.367 7 2:14.802 +1.346 12:42:40.749 3 30:49.703  +28:27.445 12:47:02.946
3 2:24.442 +13.678 12:19:02.809 8 2:15.417 +1.961 12:44:56.166 4 2:22.258 | - 12:49:25.204
4 2:10.789 +0.025 12:21:13.598 9 2:13.854 +0.398 12:47:10.020
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LIGA DESPORTIVA DE AUTOMOBILISMO)
AT NS

1a Etapa Campeonato LDA
1 a 3 Fevereiro 2019

r O.'>S O

Campeonato da Liga 2019 1a

Sexta
2a Livre FL/Opala/Spyder/Marcas

Interlagos 4,309 Km

08/02/2019 12:10
N ] .I-I H

Qualify (40:00 Time)
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(32) EBER GOMES-NERIO FERNANDES
1 12:14:03.006
2 22:35.733  +19:46.306 12:36:38.739
3 2:49.427 - 12:39:28.166
(57) HUGO ALBERTI
1 12:41:57.221

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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